
 

NSW Working Stock Dog Association 
Trial Results 

Venue:  Tenterfield Show Ground. Feature Open Trial Only 

Date:    26 January 2024 

(Please email results to pointscoresecretary@nswworkingstockdogs.org.au) 

Maiden 

Judge:      Number of Dogs:     

Place Handler Dog 
Rounds Total 

Score 
Points 

1 2 3 

1st        

2nd        

3rd        

4th        

5th        

6th        
 

Novice 

Judge:  Number of Dogs:   

Place Handler Dog 
Rounds Total 

Score 
Points 

1 2 3 

1st        

2nd        

3rd        

4th        

5th        

6th        
 

Open 

Judge:   Sean Copper Number of Dogs:  31 

Place Handler Dog 
Rounds Total 

Score 
Points 

1 2 3 

1st Wayne Wayte Backmede Gracie 89 90  179 6.1 

2nd Nathan Brown Buckol Megan 85 93  178 5.1 

3rd Athol Essery Newtons Tip Dog 79 85  164 4.1 

4th Shane Curtis Stacey 74 82  156 3.1 

5th Nathan Brown Riverside Magpie 80 41  121 2.1 

6th Douglas Taylor Bringin Lola 75 44  119 1.1 
 


